DATA SHEET
 NEGATIVE TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT
MONITOR/SPS/FAX
NT  series
RoHS compliant & Halogen free
P
ro
d

■ Monitor, Sps, Fax, Telecom, Adaptor etc.
■ Power supply, Communications equipment etc.
Part Number Code
N T E 0 4 0 1
Maximum Steady
State Current
Nominal Resistance at 25℃
0R5: 0.5Ω     1R3: 1.3Ω
2R5: 2.5Ω     001~008: 1~8Ω
120: 120Ω     010~080: 10~80Ω
Nominal Diameter
B: 5mm     D: 8mm
E: 10mm   G: 13mm
J:  15mm   L:  20mm
0 5
RoHS Type
Forming Type (Kink)
Series Code
NT: NTC High Surge Thermistor
Tolerance of Resistance
L: ±15%
M: ±20%
B K
Brand Name
BK: BrightKing
   3
16
Product Specification
NT
NEGATIVE TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT
Circuit Protection
Feb. 27, 2019 V.0
Marking
5Φ Series:
BXX
 XXX X
XX XX
①
②